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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Valieres4002
Elite

9.550 9.550 9.5509.500 38.150
1T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Laugalis4031
HOH

9.500 9.700 9.2009.300 37.700
3T 2T 4 4T 2 

2 

Hailey Burke4016
HOH

9.550 9.400 9.3509.250 37.550
2T 6 5 2 3 

3 

Greta Wolfgang4011
Elite

9.200 9.750 9.1009.400 37.450
8 1 3 7T 4 

4 

Maya Cassels4017
HOH

9.350 9.450 9.2509.000 37.050
5 5 9 3 5 

5 

Ella Poggenburg4042
HOH

9.500 9.000 9.0009.450 36.950
4T 10 2 9T 6 

6 

Chloe Gerber4003
Elite

9.000 9.700 9.1009.100 36.900
10T 3T 7 8T 7 

7 

Evelyn Flynn4038
HOH

9.250 9.200 9.1509.150 36.750
6T 9 6 6 8 

8 

Kathryn Walsh4035
HOH

9.000 9.300 9.2009.050 36.550
11T 7T 8 5T 9 

9 

Caroline Bub4089
MGC Hingham

9.250 9.300 9.0008.850 36.400
7T 8T 12 10T 10 

10 

Madison Ingemi4030
HOH

9.050 8.900 8.7508.900 35.600
9 11 10T 11 11 

11 

Lily Ortiz4008
Elite

8.950 8.800 8.7008.900 35.350
12 12 11T 12 12 

12 
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